Military-Grade
for Added Reliability
What does Tactik Military-
Grade look like? Try a
heat rating of up to
203°F with no fall-off in
lumen output as
temperatures approach

temperature and allows fixture to evolve with changing plant floor
demands with no re-gridding required
	> Inventronics Drivers with less than 1% failure rate
	> Dimmable 0-10V
	> In-series transient voltage surge suppressor (TVSS)
protects fixture against failure due to dirty power and
power supply surges
	> Available in high temperature (up to 203°F) or standard
temperature (up to 120°F)
	> Optional motion sensor to maximize energy efficiency. Choose
from standard by Wattstopper with L7 lens (fig 1.1 & fig 1.2*), or
Internet of Things (IOT) by Enlighted Sensors (fig 1.3).
	> UL 1598 listed
	> IP65 rated
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER
125V, 15 amp, Straight Blade, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-15-SB-6
125V, 15 amp, Straight Blade, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-15-SB-12
125V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-15-TL-6
125V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-15-TL-12
125V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-20-TL-6
125V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-20-TL-12
250V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-250-20-TL-6
250V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-250-20-TL-12
277V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-277-15-TL-6
277V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-277-15-TL-12
277V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-277-20-TL-6
277V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-277-20-TL-12
480V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-480-20-TL-6
480V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-480-20-TL-12
600V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-600-20-TL-6
600V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-600-20-TL-12
600V, Whip, 6ft PC-PP-600-W-6
600V, Whip, 12ft PC-PP-600-W-12
T U R R E T  O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: TUR-5-100-40-1-2-1-1-1-X-X-1
SERIES WATTAGE KELVIN OPTICS LENS FINISH DRIVER
VOLTAGE
REMOTE